
Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Trevor Armbruster TO 20 102.70 82.56 47.17 97.54 62.09 64.50 46.95 100.00 49.10 81.57 308.01 426.17 100.00 1

Chris Wisniewski TO 24 98.43 86.14 47.85 96.15 40.05 100.00 93.34 50.30 51.72 77.44 331.39 410.03 96.21 2

Alex Cady TO 19 98.41 86.16 61.50 74.81 90.20 44.40 48.55 96.70 47.83 83.73 346.49 385.81 90.53 3

Greg Bestland TL 30 142.46 59.52 51.84 88.75 61.11 65.54 51.80 90.64 57.77 69.33 364.98 373.77 87.70 4

Monte Bruesewitz TO 23 111.85 75.81 61.77 74.49 50.87 78.73 65.03 72.20 56.64 70.71 346.16 371.93 87.27 5

Blaire Steine O 13 106.20 79.84 47.96 95.93 61.07 65.58 167.87 27.97 40.05 100.00 423.15 369.32 86.66 6

Jon Galde TO 26 138.62 61.17 46.01 100.00 60.67 66.01 66.04 71.09 57.20 70.02 368.54 368.29 86.42 7

Mark Stevens TO 4 188.28 45.03 51.53 89.29 49.65 80.66 66.07 71.06 63.10 63.47 418.63 349.52 82.01 8

Gunnar An TO 11 104.82 80.89 67.91 67.75 75.24 53.23 73.83 63.59 61.69 64.92 383.49 330.39 77.52 9

Joe Benson TO 9 152.83 55.48 71.75 64.13 58.51 68.45 63.37 74.09 78.03 51.33 424.49 313.47 73.55 10

Jake Berry TL 7 189.88 44.65 60.50 76.05 66.84 59.92 69.31 67.74 79.97 50.08 466.50 298.44 70.03 11

Reed Schwarck TO 28 117.99 71.86 95.66 48.10 62.95 63.62 75.04 62.57 76.64 52.26 428.28 298.41 70.02 12

Chris Inman TO 25 146.01 58.07 59.04 77.93 72.57 55.19 102.23 45.93 66.89 59.87 446.74 296.99 69.69 13

Michael Eaton TO 12 144.76 58.57 80.95 56.84 75.32 53.17 63.05 74.46 78.28 51.16 442.36 294.21 69.04 14

James Shaw TL 6 169.77 49.94 62.26 73.90 61.93 64.67 102.80 45.67 77.51 51.67 474.27 285.86 67.08 15

Curtis Schmidt TL 18 167.12 50.74 87.32 52.69 72.69 55.10 69.58 67.48 68.84 58.18 465.55 284.18 66.68 16

Matt Plowman O 8 144.98 58.48 63.50 72.46 86.79 46.15 81.51 57.60 81.59 49.09 458.37 283.77 66.59 17

Tyler Schwarck TO 27 84.79 100.00 62.83 63.74 75.27 62.38 87.61 45.71 310.50 271.83 63.78 18

Josh Kleve TL 1 159.56 53.14 64.83 70.97 112.94 35.46 81.92 57.31 79.01 50.69 498.26 267.57 62.79 19

Kyle Tam TL 15 278.56 30.44 77.61 59.28 66.43 60.29 117.58 39.93 57.29 69.91 597.47 259.85 60.97 20

Chris Oakley TL 3 147.46 57.50 89.47 51.43 85.66 46.75 76.32 61.52 97.40 41.12 496.31 258.32 60.61 21

Doug Anderson TO 14 191.38 44.30 86.52 53.18 61.49 65.13 115.01 40.82 100.28 39.94 554.68 243.38 57.11 22

Andy Liss TL 29 272.54 31.11 80.78 56.96 74.61 53.68 75.58 62.12 108.43 36.94 611.94 240.80 56.50 23

Harry Hight TO 22 246.80 34.36 76.74 59.96 68.48 58.48 125.04 37.55 97.67 41.01 614.73 231.35 54.29 24

Joseph Arnoldy TO 10 151.98 55.79 102.06 45.08 119.60 33.49 115.47 40.66 84.21 47.56 573.32 222.58 52.23 25

Carl Szczepanski O 21 260.78 32.51 137.86 33.37 101.11 39.61 142.25 33.01 65.08 61.54 707.08 200.04 46.94 26

Christopher Burg HM 5 215.37 39.37 98.96 46.49 154.53 25.92 108.00 43.47 97.02 41.28 673.88 196.53 46.12 27

Mark Weinandt TL 17 293.00 28.94 185.48 24.81 238.86 16.77 81.44 57.65 118.55 33.78 917.33 161.94 38.00 28

Chris Kowalzek TL 2 208.55 40.66 253.74 18.13 162.71 24.61 146.42 32.07 117.24 34.16 888.66 149.63 35.11 29

Monique Weinandt TL 16 259.60 32.66 228.97 20.09 260.77 15.36 165.25 28.41 187.15 21.40 1101.74 117.93 27.67 30
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Trevor Armbruster TO 20 102.70 82.56 47.17 97.54 62.09 64.50 46.95 100.00 49.10 97.41 308.01 442.02 100.00 1

Chris Wisniewski TO 24 98.43 86.14 47.85 96.15 40.05 100.00 93.34 50.30 51.72 92.48 331.39 425.08 96.17 2

Alex Cady TO 19 98.41 86.16 61.50 74.81 90.20 44.40 48.55 96.70 47.83 100.00 346.49 402.08 90.96 3

Monte Bruesewitz TO 23 111.85 75.81 61.77 74.49 50.87 78.73 65.03 72.20 56.64 84.45 346.16 385.67 87.25 4

Jon Galde TO 26 138.62 61.17 46.01 100.00 60.67 66.01 66.04 71.09 57.20 83.62 368.54 381.89 86.40 5

Mark Stevens TO 4 188.28 45.03 51.53 89.29 49.65 80.66 66.07 71.06 63.10 75.80 418.63 361.85 81.86 6

Gunnar An TO 11 104.82 80.89 67.91 67.75 75.24 53.23 73.83 63.59 61.69 77.53 383.49 343.00 77.60 7

Joe Benson TO 9 152.83 55.48 71.75 64.13 58.51 68.45 63.37 74.09 78.03 61.30 424.49 323.44 73.17 8

Reed Schwarck TO 28 117.99 71.86 95.66 48.10 62.95 63.62 75.04 62.57 76.64 62.41 428.28 308.56 69.81 9

Chris Inman TO 25 146.01 58.07 59.04 77.93 72.57 55.19 102.23 45.93 66.89 71.51 446.74 308.62 69.82 10

Michael Eaton TO 12 144.76 58.57 80.95 56.84 75.32 53.17 63.05 74.46 78.28 61.10 442.36 304.15 68.81 11

Tyler Schwarck TO 27 84.79 100.00 62.83 63.74 75.27 62.38 87.61 54.59 310.50 280.71 63.51 12

Doug Anderson TO 14 191.38 44.30 86.52 53.18 61.49 65.13 115.01 40.82 100.28 47.70 554.68 251.13 56.82 13

Harry Hight TO 22 246.80 34.36 76.74 59.96 68.48 58.48 125.04 37.55 97.67 48.97 614.73 239.31 54.14 14

Joseph Arnoldy TO 10 151.98 55.79 102.06 45.08 119.60 33.49 115.47 40.66 84.21 56.80 573.32 231.82 52.45 15
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Greg Bestland TL 30 142.46 100.00 51.84 100.00 61.11 100.00 51.80 100.00 57.77 99.17 364.98 499.17 100.00 1

Jake Berry TL 7 189.88 75.03 60.50 85.69 66.84 91.43 69.31 74.74 79.97 71.64 466.50 398.52 79.84 2

James Shaw TL 6 169.77 83.91 62.26 83.26 61.93 98.68 102.80 50.39 77.51 73.91 474.27 390.16 78.16 3

Curtis Schmidt TL 18 167.12 85.24 87.32 59.37 72.69 84.07 69.58 74.45 68.84 83.22 465.55 386.35 77.40 4

Josh Kleve TL 1 159.56 89.28 64.83 79.96 112.94 54.11 81.92 63.23 79.01 72.51 498.26 359.10 71.94 5

Kyle Tam TL 15 278.56 51.14 77.61 66.80 66.43 91.99 117.58 44.06 57.29 100.00 597.47 353.98 70.91 6

Chris Oakley TL 3 147.46 96.61 89.47 57.94 85.66 71.34 76.32 67.87 97.40 58.82 496.31 352.58 70.63 7

Andy Liss TL 29 272.54 52.27 80.78 64.17 74.61 81.91 75.58 68.54 108.43 52.84 611.94 319.72 64.05 8

Christopher Burg HM 5 215.37 66.15 98.96 52.38 154.53 39.55 108.00 47.96 97.02 59.05 673.88 265.09 53.11 9

Mark Weinandt TL 17 293.00 48.62 185.48 27.95 238.86 25.58 81.44 63.61 118.55 48.33 917.33 214.08 42.89 10

Chris Kowalzek TL 2 208.55 68.31 253.74 20.43 162.71 37.56 146.42 35.38 117.24 48.87 888.66 210.54 42.18 11

Monique Weinandt TL 16 259.60 54.88 228.97 22.64 260.77 23.43 165.25 31.35 187.15 30.61 1101.74 162.91 32.64 12
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Blaire Steine O 13 106.20 100.00 47.96 100.00 61.07 100.00 167.87 48.56 40.05 100.00 423.15 448.56 100.00 1

Matt Plowman O 8 144.98 73.25 63.50 75.53 86.79 70.37 81.51 100.00 81.59 49.09 458.37 368.23 82.09 2

Carl Szczepanski O 21 260.78 40.72 137.86 34.79 101.11 60.40 142.25 57.30 65.08 61.54 707.08 254.75 56.79 3
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